
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Harvey
John
Walter
Tamás
Edwards
Lee
Adell
Kent
Bertschi
Christian
Sviatoshchyk
Yauhen
Báta
Erik
Godfrey
Matt
Sabau
Savinel
Laurynenka
Andrei
Friederichs
Dieter
Garashchenko
Iurii
Mc Goldrick
Francis
Dornom
James
Hron
Radek
Derry
Matt
Da Silva
Diégo
Jensen
Simon
Dalgleish
Stuart
Leach
Ian
Dunaev
Alexander
Huts
Kristof

Wales

Hungary

Wales

Sweden

Switzerland

Belarus

Slovakia

England

Romania

Belarus

Netherlands

Ukraine

Ireland

Scotland

Czech Republic

England

France

Denmark

Scotland

Wales

Russia

Belgium

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

15.805

13.400

9.664

8.392

7.342

5.569

5.195

5.105

4.742

3.828

9.865

9.254

8.006

4.656

4.496

3.747

3.689

3.190

2.854

2.684

5.728

5.687

15

36

36

32

12

27

21

81

12

40

45

13

42

30

16

61

39

23

16

31

40

50

10

11

2

1

2

13

2

5

8

13

10

6

1

10

10

12

10

1

4

12

13

3

Date 23-07-2016
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

XXII Freshwater Fishing European Championship 2016

Organization

Lage Vaart - Almere

Sportvisserij Nederland

Time
16:32:39 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Tono
Mikael
Falsini
Jacopo
Fedorov
Sergey
Semianiuk
Andrei
Cesarz
Maciej
Di Venti
Eric
Adriolo
Jo
Mrkušic
Vladan
Hanácek
František
Ward
Jason
Horler
Günter
Potapov
Igor
Voose
Laurent
Ashby
Sean
Sakkara
Matti
Gabba
Ferruccio
Scotthorne
Alan
Thijs
Luc
Valichenka
Aliaksei
Klásek
Petr
Speciale
Vladan
Kirgegård
Morten

Sweden

Italy

Russia

Belarus

Poland

Belgium

Netherlands

Serbia

Czech Republic

Ireland

Germany

Russia

Belgium

England

Finland

Italy

England

Belgium

Belarus

Czech Republic

Serbia

Denmark

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

4.750

3.377

3.147

3.003

2.859

2.760

2.492

2.306

4.940

4.169

3.512

2.777

2.611

2.358

2.219

1.794

1.204

953

4.838

2.927

2.849

2.604

12

37

21

39

22

18

72

16

46

16

13

6

12

62

9

4

32

59

10

19

14

17

3

1

8

3

13

8

1

4

5

4

5

12

10

10

10

6

2

12

8

8

9

8
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Schroll
Robert
Farkas
Adrian
Kankaanpää
Tero
Linder
Stéphane
Csillag
László
Del Fabro
Thomas
Vesligaj
Predrag
Raison
Will
Frost
Darren
Belliard
Jacky
Pokorný
Ondrej
Markovic
Nikola
Bengtsson
Roger
Rybnikár
Marián
Klop
Arjan
Roberts
Ben
Iseli
Jean-Jacques
Zimšek
Andrej
Corcoran
David
Baranauskas
Martynas
Nagy
Benedek
O'Doherty
James

Germany

Romania

Finland

France

Hungary

Germany

Serbia

England

Wales

Switzerland

Czech Republic

Serbia

Sweden

Slovakia

Netherlands

Wales

Switzerland

Slovenia

Scotland

Lithuania

Hungary

Ireland

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

2.507

2.131

1.356

1.227

1.028

691

4.674

2.850

2.658

1.938

1.365

1.210

1.176

976

855

584

4.294

2.734

2.526

1.344

1.145

1.115

19

9

36

41

34

30

43

43

15

8

41

28

26

30

49

33

26

9

9

41

31

53

11

3

13

8

1

8

7

7

4

7

13

12

11

11

4

7

12

12

2

1

4

9
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Pasmans
Ramon
Pokorný jr.
Roman
Woodrow
James
Mazurczak
Grzegorz
Mindák
Tomáš
Zakrzheuski
Aleh
Kaminski
Wojciech
Walczak
Wiktor
Pottelet
Stéphane
Koszorus
Botond
Stranen
Roger
Magyar
Gábor
Conrady
Pit
Thinnes
Luc
Dimitrovski
Petar
Petruta
Lucian
Wittwer
Roland
Bitinas
Rolfas
Braun
Steve
Valore
Paolo
Sirtsov
Iurii
Milder
Sjors

Netherlands

Czech Republic

Scotland

Poland

Slovakia

Belarus

Poland

Poland

France

Romania

Luxembourg

Hungary

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Slovenia

Romania

Germany

Lithuania

Luxembourg

France

Russia

Netherlands

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

942

746

697

569

3.631

2.400

2.127

1.087

873

789

669

635

548

534

3.430

1.998

770

655

640

619

509

483

41

29

22

53

58

13

34

34

45

21

21

15

55

16

32

45

33

25

24

24

23

33

7

1

7

5

10

5

8

3

2

6

4

7

9

12

9

13

3

5

2

5

3

13
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Rojc
Boštjan
Mavric
Željko
Zwick
Romain
Aigner
Hubert
Dewimille
Alain
Niemiec
Adam
Weidner
Georges
Zolt
Palfi
Michalski
Michael
Iakushin
Ilia
Ruban
Oleksandr
Pönni
Seppo
Drescher
Jochen
Michalec
Christian
Bucur
Andrei
Mortensen
Kasper
Gelli
Andrea
Tamminen
Juuso
Kuzmenkov
Andrii
Hajdu
Attila
Holst
Stefan
Kojc
Tilen

Slovenia

Slovenia

Luxembourg

Austria

France

Poland

Switzerland

Serbia

Austria

Russia

Ukraine

Finland

Germany

Austria

Romania

Denmark

Italy

Finland

Ukraine

Switzerland

Sweden

Slovenia

9

9½

9½

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

424

399

399

2.102

955

713

619

597

486

467

364

348

1.173

826

504

407

339

304

289

258

246

181

15

42

31

13

28

28

32

26

26

24

13

16

38

31

11

13

12

8

29

9

10

13

13

6

7

4

1

10

9

2

6

6

9

5

13

12

11

11

9

2

3

4

9

4
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Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Gabona
Marek
Hrabal
Günter
Santus
Miroslav
Burdak
Sergii
Užkuraitis
Povilas
McKerrell
Colin
Walsh
Vincent
Lehtevä
Ansii
Howell
Nicholas
Kuortti
Perttu
Bitinas
Rytis
Slegers
Hans
Magyar
Balász
Premoli
Stefano
Gatijatulinas
Igoris
Sorti
Gianluigi
Larsen
Peter
Foss
Claus
Trummer
Thomas
Goncharenko
Taras

Slovakia

Austria

Slovakia

Ukraine

Lithuania

Scotland

Ireland

Sweden

Ireland

Finland

Lithuania

Belgium

Hungary

Italy

Lithuania

Italy

Denmark

Denmark

Austria

Ukraine

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

473

398

370

296

210

195

194

182

110

106

350

241

207

188

142

135

135

64

63

29

16

9

10

6

9

8

7

17

7

4

17

16

7

12

7

12

11

6

4

6

5

1

7

11

8

12

6

6

11

7

3

6

9

5

11

11

6

3

9

2
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